Under any circumstances, students must have successfully completed the following number of units  
to progress onto the next grade level:

FRESHMEN: SIXTY-FIVE (65) UNITS TO START THE SOPHOMORE YEAR. 
SOPHOMORES: ONE HUNDRED THIRTY (130) UNITS TO START THE JUNIOR YEAR. 
JUNIORS: ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE (195) UNITS TO START THE SENIOR YEAR.

Note: Students may only take five (5) approved semesters of credit at other schools while enrolled at Saints.
Approval must be obtained from the Assistant Principal for Academics.

Athletic Eligibility for 
Interscholastic Sports